Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Archer's business was a queer business.

About after he had been at Brookfield a decade, he began to recognize that the
odds were heavily against his being able to better himself by moving elsewhere

The books thus gathered numbered 400,000, their titles filling a catalogue of
volumes

For years the Chinese have been striving to make the world realize that there are other
important things in life besides an increase in

And he left a statement, we are told, which said that he had known only
happiness

days of

The race came into existence in some such way as this

The name of the writer of the essay."Mustafa Kamal" is.........

The pedestrian pass by me without looking at me.

He quickly abandoned injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid
wasabandoned.

As a young man Christopher was firmly gripped by the

His discipline was not absolutely reliable.

From the birth of Christ to about
different years

there are records of famine in Europe in 350

Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them

National machines and equipment are not entirely indigenous.since they possess a number
of foreign features.

The knowledge of a full day's school remained a characteristic of my childhood.

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

DOWP» UOWP DOWP UOWP U0Wr DOWP 0U0W» UomP» D0UR

Uowr "Uow >

. Useless

. Unimportant
. Uncommon
. Strange

. 1680
. 1780
. 1880
. 1980

ten

. forty four

. twenty two
. five

. export

. import

. agriculture
. GNP

fifty
fourteen
forty
four

Animal
Human
Humane
Homo

. Charles Lamb
Wilfrid F. Castle
Winston Churchill
J.C.Squire

Runner
Tourist
Walker
Passerby

Gave up or stopped
Suspended
Checked

. Restricted

. Desire for photographing
. Desire for exploration
Wanderlust

. Desire for hunting

. Successful
Proper

. Dependable
Suitable

1000
1500
1600
1800

Disease
Rabies
Malaria
Germs

Native

. National

Local
Self made

. Sensation
. Happiness

. Understanding
Doubt



16

17

18

19

20

No one came, | turned

If a boy is too much interested in these side shows he ought to get out of the main tent and

| continued in this

situation for nearly a year

Chips's gaze was half-rapt and half-quizilical.

In

Abbasid Caliph

he discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the

OoOw

o0Ow

TOowP» TOw

oW

house
shop

. market
. Practical

. Mature
. Proficient

. pretentious
. precautious
. precious

. Half-emotional
. Half-angry
. Half- inspired

873
973

. 1073



