

English ICOM Part 2 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Archer's business was a <u>queer</u> business.	A. Useless B. Unimportant C. Uncommon D. Strange
2	About after he had been at Brookfield a decade, he began to recognize that the odds were heavily against his being able to better himself by moving elsewhere	A. 1680 B. 1780 C. 1880 D. 1980
3	The books thus gathered numbered 400,000, their titles filling a catalogue ofvolumes	A. ten B. forty four C. twenty two D. five
4	For years the Chinese have been striving to make the world realize that there are other important things in life besides an increase in	A. export B. import C. agriculture D. GNP
5	And he left a statement, we are told, which said that he had known only days of happiness	A. fifty B. fourteen C. forty D. four
6	The race came into existence in some such way as this	A. Animal B. Human C. Humane D. Homo
7	The name of the writer of the essay."Mustafa Kamal" is	A. Charles Lamb B. Wilfrid F. Castle C. Winston Churchill D. J.C.Squire
8	The <u>pedestrian</u> pass by me without looking at me.	A. Runner B. Tourist C. Walker D. Passerby
9	He quickly <u>abandoned</u> injecting carbolic acid into the blood. (or) Injecting carbolic acid was <u>abandoned.</u>	A. Gave up or stopped B. Suspended C. Checked D. Restricted
10	As a young man Christopher was firmly gripped by the	A. Desire for photographing B. Desire for exploration C. Wanderlust D. Desire for hunting
11	His discipline was not absolutely <u>reliable.</u>	A. Successful B. Proper C. Dependable D. Suitable
12	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine in Europe in 350 different years	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 1600 D. 1800
13	Pasteur discovered and Lister killed them	A. Disease B. Rabies C. Malaria D. Germs
14	National machines and equipment are not entirely <u>indigenous</u> since they possess a number of foreign features.	A. Native B. National C. Local D. Self made
15	The knowledge of a full day's school remained a characteristic of my childhood.	A. Sensation B. Happiness C. Understanding D. Doubt

16	No one came, I turned	A. home B. house C. shop D. market
17	If a boy is too much interested in these side shows he ought to get out of the main tent and become	A. Practical B. Professional C. Mature D. Proficient
18	I continued in this situation for nearly a year	A. unpretentious B. pretentious C. precautious D. precious
19	Chips's gaze was <u>half-rapt</u> and half-quizzilical.	A. Half-absorbed B. Half-emotional C. Half-angry D. Half- inspired
20	Inhe discontinued the Friday sermon, hitherto delivered in the name of the Abbasid Caliph	A. 773 B. 873 C. 973 D. 1073